
Mi e s z k an i e B 1_D.1 .6
B udy ne k 1

P i   t r o 1

Pow i e r z c hn i a 244,26 m

Inwestycja realizowana przez
MD-SAB Sp. z o.o.

L ok a l i z a c j a m i e s z k an i a L ok a l i z a c j a budy nk u

www.mak dom.p l

Inwestycja realizowana przez
MD-SAB Sp. z o.o.

przedpokój

łazienka

pokój z aneksem
kuchennym

D.1.6/1
25,13 m

D.1.6/2
24,15 m

D.1.6/3
226,33 m

D.1.6/4
28,65 m

pokój

23,48 m balkon
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